



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 535/2016**

SHASHI AGRAWAL

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr Akshay Makhija, Adv

versus

VIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL & ORS

..... Defendant

Through: None.

CORAM:

**DR. SATINDER KUMAR GAUTAM (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

02.01.2017

**IA No. 16250/2016 (u/O XXXVI Rule 10 A CPC filed by the
plaintiff)**

Notice of this IA be issued to the non applicants through
counsel on filing of PF.

Steps be taken within two weeks time.

Dasti, if so desired.

Renotify this matter on 06.03.2017, the date already fixed.

**DR. SATINDER KUMAR GAUTAM (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 02, 2017

SK