



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 535/2016, IA No.13023/2016 (u/O XXXIX R-1&2 CPC), IA
No.3215/2017 (u/O XII R-6 CPC) & IA No.16250/2016 (u/O XXVI
R-10A CPC)
SHASHI AGRAWAL Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Akshay Makhija, Adv.

Versus

VIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL & ORS Defendants

Through: Mr. Siddharth Aggarwal, Adv. for D-
1&9.

Mr. Mayank Mikhail Mukherjee,
Adv. for D-2,3,4,6,7(i)&(ii) and 8(ii)
& (iii).

Mr. Abhishek Vikram, Adv. for D-
5&8(i)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW

ORDER

%

30.03.2017

1. No time left owing to Full Court Reference to bid farewell to Justice Pradeep Nandrajog.
2. List on 23rd May, 2017.

RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW, J

MARCH 30, 2017

‘gsr’