



\$~OS-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 535/2016
SHASHI AGRAWAL Plaintiff
Through Mr.Aditya Goyal, Adv.

versus

VIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL & ORS Defendants
Through Mr.Dikshant Khanna & Ms.Ruhini
Dey, Advs. for D-1 & 9.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH
ORDER
% **30.05.2018**

It has been stated that the present proceeding in the suit has been stayed by the Division Bench.

List on 30.10.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J

MAY 30, 2018/v