



\$~7

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 535/2016 & IAs No.13023/2016 & 16250/2016**

**SHASHI AGRAWAL**

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Akshay Makhija and Ms. Roshni  
Namboodiry, Advs.

**Versus**

**VIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL & ORS**

..... Defendants

Through: None.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW**

**ORDER**

**%**

**09.12.2019**

1. It is not possible to take up the matter today.
2. List on 19<sup>th</sup> March, 2020.

**RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW, J.**

**DECEMBER 09, 2019**

**'bs'**