



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 535/2016 & I.As. 13023/2016, 16250/2016.**
SHASHI AGRAWAL Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Nitish Chaudhary, Advocate.

versus

VIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL & ORS Defendants

Through: Ms. Shalini Kapoor, Ms. Sukriti
Mago, Mr. Sangram Singh Kheechi
& Mr. Siddharth Aggarwal, Advs. for
D 1 to 9.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

% **ORDER**
25.04.2022

1. It is already 04:45 PM. It is not possible to hear the matter today.
2. Re-notify on 19th July, 2022.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

APRIL 25, 2022
as