



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 535/2016 & O.A. 110/2023**

SHASHI AGRAWAL

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Kunal Lakra, Advocate.

versus

VIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL & ORS

.....Defendants

Through: Defendant No.9 in-person

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

17.01.2025

%

At joint request, list on 15.04.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

JANUARY 17, 2025

S. Zakir